
Class Test Judge RIDER Rider No HORSE Horse No Sec NO TTL Coll % Pl
1 IB Peta A Tracy Mann 1812052 Little Lady Guinevere 1833430 Bronze 55 147 65 63.91 1st
2 P13WQ B McG Kirsten Darbyson 1811945 Rogaire Rua 1833218 Bronze 12 179 69 68.85 1stB
2 P13WQ B McG Joanne Elsdon 1711983 One For The Girls 1733131 Silver 19 178 68 68.46 1stS
2 P13WQ B McG Christine Daniels 1810695 Darbey Ramblin 1831098 Silver 11 173 66 66.54 2ndS
2 P13WQ B McG Emma Broughton tbc Fitzherbert 111 tbc Bronze 17 173 66 66.54 2ndB
2 P13WQ B McG Laura Brockbank 1712634 Deio 1533323A Bronze 13 169.5 66 65.19 3rdB
2 P13WQ B McG Lynette Parker 338443 Squires Panache 1632167 Bronze 4 169 66 65
2 P13WQ B McG Caroline Ianson 1712198 Dungarvan Elvis 1733478 Silver 10 167 65 64.23 3rdS
2 P13WQ B McG Jessica May 1612203 Zilsky V/D Kapel 1633845 Silver 16 166 64 63.85
2 P13WQ B McG Elizabeth Thomas 1810084 Pallas Hero 1830136 Bronze 3 165.5 66 63.65
2 P13WQ B McG Sandra Good 1612792 Mooizeke 1634484 Silver 21 164.5 63 63.27
2 P13WQ B McG Patricia Hewitt 1812332 Regal Witch 1833903 Bronze 20 160.5 62 61.73
2 P13WQ B McG Yasmin Ahmed 1512688 Itsan Illusion 1433272 Silver 15 159 62 61.15
2 P13WQ B McG Cilla Lee 1610165 Draco Malfoy 1833902 Bronze 18 e 0
3 P14WQ Peta A Joanne Earle 356549 Earl Of Ballina 1733023 Gold 59 184.5 72 70.96 1stG
3 P14WQ Peta A Ria Scott 1812381 Miss Demeanour Iv 1634069 Bronze 23 183.5 71 70.58 1stB
3 P14WQ Peta A Kirsten Darbyson 1811945 Rogaire Rua 1833218 Bronze 12 179 69 68.85 2ndB
3 P14WQ Peta A Emma Broughton tbc Fitzherbert 111 tbc Bronze 17 177 68 68.08 3rdB
3 P14WQ Peta A Amanda Smith 1811940 Mrs Brightside 1833591 Bronze 60 176.5 68 67.88
3 P14WQ Peta A Christine Daniels 1810695 Darbey Ramblin 1831098 Silver 11 174.5 67 67.12 1stS
3 P14WQ Peta A Lydia Keeping 1812149 Incie Wincie Spider 1833632 Bronze 58 173.5 68 66.73
3 P14WQ Peta A Yasmin Ahmed 1512688 Itsan Illusion 1433272 Silver 15 172 66 66.15 2ndS
3 P14WQ Peta A Laura Pursglove 282448 Classy Mell 1731041 Silver 22 170 65 65.38
3 P14WQ Peta A Jessica May 1612203 Zilsky V/D Kapel 1633845 Silver 16 169.5 65 65.19
3 P14WQ Peta A Laura Brockbank 1712634 Deio 1533323A Bronze 13 167 66 64.23
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3 P14WQ Peta A Caroline Ianson 1712198 Dungarvan Elvis 1733478 Silver 10 165 64 63.46
3 P14WQ Peta A Elizabeth Thomas 1810084 Pallas Hero 1830136 Bronze 3 159.5 63 61.35
4 N28W Helen C Jane Aspin 169234 Wescoe Showman 1633027 Silver 27 170.5 58 71.04 1stS
4 N28W Helen C Victoria Hamer 80225 Caffrey Iv 1634898 Gold 30 168 56 70 1stG
4 N28W Helen C Ria Scott 1812381 Miss Demeanour Iv 1634069 Bronze 23 164 55 68.33 1stB
4 N28W Helen C Adele Hogg 1810620 Toadall Mystery 1831148 Bronze 31 160 54 66.67 2ndB
4 N28W Helen C Sandra Good 1612792 Mooizeke 1634484 Bronze 21 157.5 54 65.63
4 N28W Helen C Beth Hodges 373796 Franklyns Firecracker 1733395 Bronze 24 157.5 53 65.63
4 N28W Helen C Sarah Frank 164720 Burnmoor Star Attraction 1734538 Silver 29 152.5 52 63.54 2ndS
4 N28W Helen C Emily Inglis 1710321 Gucci V 1731054 Silver 26 148.5 50 61.88
4 N28W Helen C Lis Stevenson 193470 Touchdown Billy 48900 Silver 32 147.5 50 61.46
4 N28W Helen C Laura Pursglove 282448 Classy Mell 1731041 Silver 22 146 49 60.83
5 N34WQ Peta A Evie Hardwick 1048149 Roxlan Jasper 57097 Bronze 57 149 42.5 70.95 1stB
5 N34WQ Peta A Victoria Hamer 80225 Caffrey Iv 1634898 Gold 30 147 42.5 70 1stG
5 N34WQ Peta A Beth Hodges 373796 Franklyns Firecracker 1733395 Bronze 24 144.5 41.5 68.81 2ndB
5 N34WQ Peta A Catherine Lawson 143804 Dunelmian 1635183 Silver 39 144 41 68.57 1stS
5 N34WQ Peta A Julia Hather 9857 Enzaal 1630208 Silver 34 138.5 39.5 65.95 2ndS
5 N34WQ Peta A Emily Inglis 1710321 Gucci V 1731054 Silver 26 135.5 38.5 64.52
5 N34WQ Peta A Sarah Frank 164720 Burnmoor Star Attraction 1734538 Silver 29 135 38.5 64.29
5 N34WQ Peta A Jane Aspin 169234 Wescoe Showman 1633027 Silver 27 134.5 39.5 64.05
6 E44 Helen C Linda Davis 41653 Fsh Wolfie 1831359 Silver 37 161.5 52 64.6 1stS
6 E44 Helen C Pam Taylor 73652 Twilyte Minstrel 1430909 Bronze 33 158 50 63.2 1stB
6 E44 Helen C Julia Hather 9857 Enzaal 1630208 Silver 34 156.5 50 62.6
6 E44 Helen C Jan Brown 1610705 Cvs Hot Booty 1630697 Bronze 36 154.5 50 61.8
7 E50WQ Helen C Linda Davis 41653 Fsh Wolfie 1831359 Silver 42 183 53 65.36 1stS
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7 E50WQ Helen C Jan Brown 1610705 Cvs Hot Booty 1630697 Bronze 41 175 50 62.5 1stB
7 E50WQ Helen C Catherine Lawson 143804 Dunelmian 1635183 Silver 39 173.5 51 61.96
7 E50WQ Helen C Gemma Boon 1612352 Sempersweet Melody 1633880 Bronze 44 171 50 61.07
8 M63 Helen C Kate Harrison 1711200 Its Charlie 1731964 Bronze 45 182.5 51 62.93 1stB
8 M63 Helen C Meghan Anderson 1410089 Berlioz 1631314 Silver 46 183.5 51 63.28
8 M63 Helen C Vicky Pigg 403075 Croft Farm Lucy 60236 Silver 47 188.5 53 65 1stS
9 M71WQ Helen C Meghan Anderson 1410089 Berlioz 1631314 Silver 49 188 49 60.65
9 M71WQ Helen C Vicky Pigg 403075 Croft Farm Lucy 60236 Silver 50 203.5 54 65.65 1stS
9 M71WQ Helen C Paula Unwin 239739 Arizona Iv 47757 Bronze 52 198.5 52 64.03 1stB
11 PCN B McG Megan Harrison Bramham Harry X X 9 167 48 69.58 1st
11 PCN B McG Megan Harrison Bramham Lenny X X 2 164 48 68.33 2nd
11 PCN B McG Beth Harrison Bramham Ollie X X 1 163.5 48 68.13 3rd
11 PCN B McG Charlie Robinson Bramham Little Boy V/D Mangelaar X X 6 159 45 66.25 4th
11 PCN B McG Ellie Moralee Field House Trooper X X 8 155.5 44 64.79 5th
11 PCN B McG Molly Robinson Bramham Maid You Look X X 7 153.5 45 63.96 6th
11 PCN B McG Bridget Bedford Barlow Hunt Roseliers Diamond X X 5 152.5 44 63.54
12 PCI Peta A Evie Hardwick Bramham Roxlan Jasper X X 57 210.5 51 72.59 1st
12 PCI Peta A Beth Harrison Bramham Lenny X X 59 202 48.5 69.66 2nd
12 PCI Peta A Charlie Robinson Bramham Little Boy V/D Mangelaar X X 6 193.5 47 66.72 3rd=
12 PCI Peta A Lydia Keeping Vale of York Incie Wincie Spider X X 58 193.5 47 66.72 3rd=
12 PCI Peta A Megan Harrison Bramham Harry X X 9 193 47 66.25 5th
12 PCI Peta A Beth Harrison Bramham Ollie X X 1 191.6 47 66.07 6th
12 PCI Peta A Bridget Bedford Barlow Hunt Roseliers Diamond X X 5 189 45 65.17
12 PCI Peta A Molly Robinson Bramham Maid You Look X X 7 183.5 44 63.28
13 PCO Peta A Helen Berry Field House Julien X X 56 206.5 49 66.61


